






















Borough of Quakertown  

2022 Fee Schedule

Water Fund - 06

 $                                                  13.31 

 $                                                  29.57 

Meter Size 1 1/4" - Gallon Allowance 10,000  $                                                  44.37 

Meter Size 1 1/2" - Gallon Allowance 13,333  $                                                  59.15 

Meter Size 2" Gallon Allowance 16,667  $                                                  73.94 

Meter Size 2 1/2" - Gallon Allowance 21,667  $                                                  91.78 

Meter Size 3" Gallon Allowance 26,667  $                                                109.61 

Meter Size 4" Gallon Allowance 33,333  $                                                133.40 

 $                                                  13.31 

 $                                                    4.43 

 $                                                    3.56 

 $                                                  29.57 

 $                                                    4.43 

 $                                                    3.56 

Meter Size 1 1/4" - First 10,000 Gallons  $                                                  44.37 

Meter Size 1 1/4" - Next 6,667 Gallons  $                                                    4.43 

 $                                                    3.56 

Meter Size 1 1/2" - First 13,333 Gallons  $                                                  59.15 

Meter Size 1 1/2" - Next 3,333 Gallons  $                                                    4.43 

 $                                                    3.56 

 $                                                  73.94 

 $                                                    3.56 

 $                                                  91.78 

 $                                                    3.56 

 $                                                109.61 

 $                                                    3.56 

 $                                                133.40 

 $                                                    3.56 

 $                                                163.93 

 $                                                261.37 

 $                                                394.30 

 $                                                655.68 

 $                                                983.51 

 $                                             1,477.49 

 $                                                276.92 

Minimum Monthly Charges - In Town

 

 

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - Gallon Allowance 3,000

Meter Size 1" - Gallon Allowance 6,667

Metered Monthly Rates - In Town

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - First 3,000 Gallons

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - Next 13,667 Gallons

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - Over 16,667 Gallons

Meter Size 1" - First 6,667 Gallons

Meter Size 2 1/2" - First 21,667 Gallons

Meter Size 2 1/2" - Over 21,667 Gallons

Meter Size 3" - First 26,667 Gallons

Meter Size 3" - Over 26,667 Gallons

Meter Size 4" - First 33,333 Gallons

Meter Size 4" - Over 33,333 Gallons

Meter Size 1" - Next 10,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1" - Over 16,667 Gallons

Meter Size 1 1/4" - Over 16,667 Gallons

Meter Size 1 1/2" - Over 16,667 Gallons

Meter Size 2" - First 16,667 Gallons

Meter Size 2" - Over 16,667 Gallons

Flat Rates Per Annum - Public Fire Hydrant - In Town

Per Hydrant

Sprinkler Service Charge Per Annum - In Town

1"

2"

4"

6"

8"

10"

 

Adopted January 3, 2022



Borough of Quakertown  

2022 Fee Schedule

Water Fund - 06

 $                                                  18.39 

 $                                                  40.88 

Meter Size 1 1/4" - Gallon Allowance 7,500  $                                                  61.32 

Meter Size 1 1/2" - Gallon Allowance 10,000  $                                                  81.76 

Meter Size 2" Gallon Allowance 12,500  $                                                102.20 

Meter Size 2 1/2" - Gallon Allowance 16,250  $                                                127.17 

Meter Size 3" Gallon Allowance 20,000  $                                                152.17 

Meter Size 4" Gallon Allowance 25,000  $                                                183.96 

 $                                                  18.39 

 $                                                    6.25 

 $                                                    5.38 

 $                                                  20.20 

 $                                                  32.22 

 $                                                  48.61 

 $                                                  80.81 

 $                                                121.23 

 $                                                182.12 

 $                                                  21.22 

 $                                                  19.38 

5/8” or ¾” meter  $                                                  20.00 

¾” + meter  $                                                  40.00 

Fire Hydrant Flow Testing                               $                                                200.00 

Residential 

Commercial

Residential  $                                                        -   

Commercial  $                                                        -   

6 months  $                                                150.00 

 

 

 

 

 

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - Gallon Allowance 2,250

Meter Size 1" - Gallon Allowance 5,000

Metered Monthly Rates - Out of Town

First 2,250 Gallons

Next 13,667 Gallons - Per 1,000 Gallons

Over 16,667 Gallons - Per 1,000 Gallons

Minimum Monthly Charges - Out of Town

Actual Rate plus Benefits & Materials

2"

Water Tapping Fee

Construction
 

4"

6"

8"

10"

 

 

 

Meter Testing                              

Flat Rate Per Month - Public Fire Hydrant - Out of Town

Per Hydrant

Flat Rate Per Month - Private Fire Hydrant - Out of Town

Per Hydrant

Sprinkler Service Charge Per Month - Out of Town

1"

 

Connection Permit

Actual Rate plus Benefits & Materials

Adopted January 3, 2022



Borough of Quakertown  

2022 Fee Schedule

Water Fund - 06

Reconnection Fee  $                                                100.00 

After 3p  $                                                250.00 

Weekends and Holidays  $                                                250.00 

Reconnection Fee  $                                                  35.00 

After 4p  $                                                  40.00 

Laborer Services per Hour

Material

 $                                                    3.00 

 $                                                    6.00 

 $                                                  14.63 

 $                                                  56.26 

 $                                                112.53 

Per Account  $                                                  50.00 

Meter Actual Cost plus 10% handling fee

Meter Disconnection  $                                                100.00 

Meter Reconnection  $                                                100.00 

 

 

 

Water Certification Fee

Water Meter Replacement

 

Actual Rate plus Benefits & Admin Fee

Actual Cost plus 10% handling

Debt Service Fee

Well

Customer Usage of 72,000 gals/yr or less

Customer Usage of 72,001 gals to 180,000 gals

Customer Usage of 180,000 gals to 1,000,000 gals

Customer Usage of greater than 1,000,001 gals

 

Reconnection Fee

In-Town

Out-of-Town

Water Public Services

 
Vacant Property Fee

Adopted January 3, 2022



Borough of Quakertown  

2022 Fee Schedule

Electric Fund - 07

Monthly Customer Charge  $                                                  14.00 

First 600 KWH  $                                                0.1494 

Next 1,000 KWH  $                                                0.1359 

All Additional KWH  $                                                0.1280 

Monthly Customer Charge  $                                                  14.00 

First 600 KWH  $                                                0.1494 

Next 1,000 KWH  $                                                0.1262 

All Additional KWH  $                                                0.1184 

Monthly Customer Charge  $                                                  20.00 

Minimum Charge First 3 KW of the Billing KW  $                                                    4.14 

All Additional KW  $                                                    4.14 

First 25 KWH of the Billing KW  $                                                0.2851 

Next 50 KWH of the Billing KW  $                                                0.2522 

Next 100 KWH of the Billing KW  $                                                0.2017 

All Additional KWH  $                                                0.1631 

Monthly Customer Charge  $                                                  20.00 

 $                                                    8.28 

All Additional KW  $                                                    5.53 

First 25 KWH of the Billing KW  $                                                0.2133 

Next 50 KWH of the Billing KW  $                                                0.1746 

Next 100 KWH of the Billing KW  $                                                0.1553 

All Additional KWH  $                                                0.1164 

Monthly Customer Charge  $                                                125.00 

Demand Charge All KW  $                                                  12.62 

Per KWH for the First 25000 KWH  $                                                0.1164 

Per KWH for Excess KWH  $                                                0.1068 

Monthly Customer Charge  $                                                125.00 

Demand Charge Per KW for First 400 KW  $                                                  13.20 

Demand Charge Per KW for Excess KW  $                                                  10.86 

Energy Charge Per KWH for First 23,000 KWH  $                                                0.1164 

Energy Charge Per KWH for Excess KWH  $                                                0.1008 

 

CD - Commercial Service

CH - Commercial All-ElectricService

Minimum Charge Per SW for the First 15 KW of the 

Billing KW

 

 

 

IS - Industrial Service

RG - Residential Service

RH - Residential All-Electric Service
 

IS - Industrial Service - Primary Metering

Adopted January 3, 2022



Borough of Quakertown  

2022 Fee Schedule

Electric Fund - 07

Per Account  $                                                  50.00 

Monthly Customer Charge  $                                                125.00 

Demand Charge Per KW for First 400 KW  $                                                  13.20 

Demand Charge Per KW for Excess KW  $                                                  10.86 

Energy Charge Per KWH for First 23,000 KWH  $                                                0.1164 

Energy Charge Per KWH for Excess KWH  $                                                0.1008 

Every 100' of pole  $                                                500.00 

Pole  $                                                300.00 

Installation of Pole – 30’  $                                                540.00 

Installation of Pole – 40’  $                                                640.00 

Flood Lighting Rental  $                                                225.00 

400 Watt Fixture Rental  $                                                200.00 

175 Watt Fixture Rental  $                                                120.00 

Single Phase  $                                                  75.00 

Three Phase  $                                                120.00 

AMI Reconnection Fee  $                                                100.00 

Manual Reconnection Fee  $                                                250.00 

Laborer Services per Hour

Material

Cable and Telephone  $                                                  25.00 

Fiber Optics  $                                                100.00 

Customer Generated Electric  $                                                        -   

8 Day Rental - Refundable  $                                                  25.00 

First Hour  $                                                    2.00 

Any Hour After First Hour  $                                                    1.00 

Electric Certification Fee

Power Factor

 

 
Temporary Electric

Actual Cost plus 10% handling fee

Pole Attachment Fee
 

 

 

Street Lighting

EV Charger 

 

Meter Testing
 

 

Interconnection Fee

Electric Usage Meter Rental
 

 

Reconnection Fee

Electric Public Services

Actual Rate plus Benefits & Admin Fee

Adopted January 3, 2022



Borough of Quakertown  

2022 Fee Schedule

Sewer Fund - 08

 $                                                  18.73 

 $                                                  32.77 

Meter Size 1 1/4" - Gallon Allowance 10,000  $                                                  49.18 

Meter Size 1 1/2" - Gallon Allowance 14,000  $                                                  65.57 

Meter Size 2" Gallon Allowance 17,000  $                                                  81.95 

Meter Size 3" Gallon Allowance 27,000  $                                                118.49 

Meter Size 4" Gallon Allowance 34,000  $                                                142.84 

 $                                                  18.73 

 $                                                    4.91 

 $                                                    3.64 

 $                                                    2.99 

 $                                                  32.77 

 $                                                    4.91 

 $                                                    3.64 

 $                                                    2.99 

 $                                                  49.18 

 $                                                    4.91 

 $                                                    3.64 

 $                                                    2.99 

 $                                                  65.57 

 $                                                    4.91 

 $                                                    3.64 

 $                                                    2.99 

 $                                                  81.95 

 $                                                    3.64 

 $                                                    2.99 

 $                                                118.49 

 $                                                    3.64 

 $                                                    2.99 

 $                                                142.84 

 $                                                    2.99 

6 months  $                                                  75.00 

Per Equivalent Dwelling Unit (EDU)  $                                             6,509.00 

Residential 

Commercial

Connection Permit

Actual Rate plus Benefits and Materials

Meter Size 1" - Gallon Allowance 7,000

Metered Monthly Rates

Meter Size 4" - First 34,000 Gallons

Sewer Tapping Fee  

 

Actual Rate plus Benefits and Materials

Meter Size 1 1/2" - Next 4,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1 1/2" - Over 34,000 Gallons

Permit and Inspection Fee

Meter Size 2" - Over 34,000 Gallons

Meter Size 3" - First 27,000 Gallons

Meter Size 3" - Over 7,000 Gallons

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - First 3,000 Gallons

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - Next 14,000 Gallons

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - Next 17,000 Gallons

Meter Size 2" - First 17,000 Gallons

Meter Size 3" - Over 34,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1 1/4" - Over 34,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1 1/2" - First 14,000 Gallons

 

Meter Size 4" - Over 34,000 Gallons

 

Meter Size 2" - Next 17,000 Gallons

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - Over 34,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1 1/2" - Next 16,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1" - First 7,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1" - Next 10,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1" - Next 17,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1" - Over 34,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1 1/4" - First 10,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1 1/4" - Next 7,000 Gallons

Meter Size 1 1/4" - Next 17,000 Gallons

 

 

Minimum Monthly Charges

Meter Size 5/8" & 3/4" - Gallon Allowance 3,000

Adopted May 4, 2022



Borough of Quakertown  

2022 Fee Schedule

Sewer Fund - 08

6 months  $                                                150.00 

Holding Tank Per Gallon  $                                                  0.025 

Septic Per Gallon  $                                                  0.035 

Annual Inspection Fee  $                                                400.00 

Sampling Fee  $                                                200.00 

Analysis Fee

Laborer Services per Hour

Material

Per Account  $                                                  50.00 

Per week or any part of 7 consecutive days  $                                                  30.00 

 
Portable Restroom Rental

Sewer Certification Fee

 

 

Actual Rate plus Benefits & Admin Fee

Actual Cost plus 10% handling fee

Sewer Public Services
 

$150.00 plus Actual Laboratory Cost

 

Construction

 

Sewer Disposal Fees

Industrial Pretreatment Program

Adopted May 4, 2022



Borough of Quakertown  

2022 Fee Schedule

Pool Fund - 09

Adult  $    15.00 

C

h

Children & Senior Citizen  $    10.00 

S

e

Senior Not Swimming  $    5.00 

Twilight - 4pm-Closing  $    10.00 

Events  $    10.00 

RESIDENT

Family

2 Members  $    175.00 

3 Members  $    230.00 

4 Members  $    285.00 

5 Members  $    360.00 

 $    415.00 

 $    90.00 

- Not Available

 $    75.00 

 $    75.00 

 $    40.00 

 $    80.00 

2 Members  $    245.00 

3 Members  $    330.00 

4 Members  $    415.00 

5 Members  $    500.00 

6+ Members  $    585.00 

Individual  $    125.00 

Individual - Twilight - Not Available

 $    105.00 

 $    75.00 

 $    110.00 

 15% Discount 

Early Bird Discount 10% Discount

Emergency Management 15% Discount

EOY - August 1 50% Discount

Swim Team

Camp

Pool Membership Fees

6+ Members

Individual

Individual - Twilight 

Camp

Swim Team - Membership 

Swim Team - Activity 

Senior Citizen

NON-RESIDENT

Family

Senior Citizen

Corporate - 10 or more employees 

Pool Fees - Daily

Pool Fees - Discount

Adopted March 2, 2022



Borough of Quakertown  

2022 Fee Schedule

Pool Fund - 09

 $    80.00 

 $    130.00 

Keytag Replacement  $    5.00 

 $    1.00 

Swim Diaper  $    2.00 

Kickboard  $    15.00 

Floatie  $    15.00 

Goggles  $    10.00 

 $    8.00 

Towel  $    20.00 

Swimming Lessons

Group Per Person/Per Session

Individual Per Person/Per Session

Retail

Swim Test Wristband Replacement

Water Bottle - Half Price Seasonal Refills

Adopted March 2, 2022
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